BBLA DONATION HISTORY

Year Date Name of Donee Amount
1998 31-Mar  Concerts at the Beach S 1,100
31-Mar Friends of South Coastal Library S 250

2-Apr Bethany Beach Parade Committee S 300

3-Apr Millville Ambulance Company S 50

6-Apr Bethany Beach Volunteer Fire Company S 250

3-Aug Bethany Beach Historical Association S 500

9-Nov Concerts at the Beach S 250

TOTAL DONATIONS 1998 S 2,700

1999 12-Apr  Friends of South Coastal Library S 300
12-Apr  Bethany Beach Volunteer Fire Company S 300

12-Apr  Bethany Beach Historical Association S 300

12-Apr  Millville Ambulance Company S 50

2-May  July 4th Parade S 300

TOTAL DONATIONS 1999 S 1,250

2000 21-Mar  For Life Saving S 100
24-Apr  Concerts at the Beach S 300

24-Apr  Coastal Leisure Center Building Fund S 300

24-Apr  Friends of South Coastal Library S 300

24-Apr  Bethany Beach Historical Association S 300

24-Apr  July 4th Parade S 300

11-May Bethany Beach Volunteer Fire Company S 300

TOTAL DONATIONS 2000 S 1,900

2001 25-Apr  July 4th Parade S 300
10-Jul Bethany Beach Volunteer Fire Company S 300

10-Jul Friends of South Coastal Library S 300

10-Jul Bethany Beach Historical Society S 300

8-Oct Concerts at the Beach S 300

TOTAL DONATIONS 2001 S 1,500

2002 3-Jun July 4th Parade S 300
9-Nov Bethany Beach Volunteer Fire Company S 500

9-Nov Friends of South Coastal Library S 300

9-Nov Concerts at the Beach S 300

26-Nov  Bethany Beach Historical Society S 300

TOTAL DONATIONS 2002 $ 1,700

2003 27-Apr  July 4th Parade S 300
3-Jun Millville Ambulance Company S 300

13-Jun  Concerts at the Beach S 300

13-Jun Bethany Beach Historical Society S 300



13-Jun Bethany Beach Volunteer Fire Company S 500
13-Jun Friends of South Coastal Library S 500
TOTAL DONATIONS 2003 S 2,200

2004 21-Mar  July 4th Parade S 750
21-Mar Bethany Beach Volunteer Fire Company S 1,000

15-Apr  Millville Ambulance Company S 1,000

15-May Friends of South Coastal Library S 1,000

15-Jun  Concerts at the Beach S 500

TOTAL DONATIONS 2004 S 4,250

2005 4-May Friends of South Coastal Library S 1,500
4-May Bethany Beach Volunteer Fire Company S 1,500

4-May  July 4th Parade S 1,000

26-Aug  Friends of South Coastal Library S 1,500

26-Aug  Millville Ambulance Company S 1,500

TOTAL DONATIONS 2005 S 7,000

2006 26-Jun Friends of South Coastal Library S 1,500
26-Jun Bethany Beach Volunteer Fire Company S 1,500

26-Jun Millville Ambulance Company S 1,500

26-Jun  July 4th Parade S 1,000

TOTAL DONATIONS 2006 S 5,500

2007 13-Mar  Legal Fees for Farmer's Market S 107
29-Mar  For Farmer's Market Bank Account S 500

18-Apr  Bethany Beach Farmer's Market S 2,393

20-Apr  July 4th Parade S 1,000

TOTAL DONATIONS 2007 S 4,000

2008 26-May July 4th Parade S 1,000
18-Jul Bethany Beach Volunteer Fire Company S 2,000

18-Jul Friends of South Coastal Library S 2,000

18-Jul Millville Ambulance Company S 1,000

TOTAL DONATIONS 2008 S 6,000

2009 27-Jun  July 4th Parade S 2,000
1-Jul Friends of South Coastal Library S 1,000

1-Jul Bethany Beach Volunteer Fire Company S 3,000

TOTAL DONATIONS 2009 S 6,000

2010 22-May July 4th Parade S 2,000
22-May Friends of South Coastal Library S 1,000

22-May Bethany Beach Volunteer Fire Company S 3,000

2-Nov Sea Pines Village for Legal Fees (AT&T Cell Tower) S 2,000

TOTAL DONATIONS 2010 S 8,000
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July 4th Parade
Bethany Beach Volunteer Fire Company
Friends of South Coastal Library
TOTAL DONATIONS 2011

Bethany Beach Volunteer Fire Company
July 4th Parade
Friends of South Coastal Library
TOTAL DONATIONS 2012

Bethany Beach Volunteer Fire Company
Friends of South Coastal Library
Operation Seas the Day
TOTAL DONATIONS 2013

Operation Seas the Day
Friends of South Coastal Library
Bethany Beach Volunteer Fire Company
TOTAL DONATIONS 2014

Operation Seas the Day
Justin House
TOTAL DONATIONS 2015

Operation Seas the Day
Soul Ministries
TOTAL DONATIONS 2016

Operation Seas the Day

Justin House

Cheer Center

Home of the Brave for Women

Lighthouse for Broken Wings

Lord Baltimore Lion's Club

St. Vincent de Paul

Mariner's Bethel United Methodist (bike program)
TOTAL DONATIONS 2017

Operation Seas the Day
Delaware Breast Cancer Coalition
TOTAL DONATIONS 2018

Bethany Beach Farmer's Market

Operation Seas the Day

VFW Post 7234 (The Wall That Heals)
Delaware Breast Cancer Coalition

People's Place Il for DE by the Sea Womenade

wv K wv n nun " n nwn " v v un

v n

v n n

v numvnunon

2,000
3,000
1,000
6,000

3,000
2,000
1,000
6,000

500
500
1,000
2,000

1,400
250
250

1,900

2,000
500
2,500

1,000
1,000
2,000

1,500
500
1,000
1,000
1,000
3,000
1,000
3,000
12,000

1,000
1,000
2,000

1,000
1,000
1,500
1,000
2,000



2020

24-Apr
28-Apr
13-May
13-May
13-May
26-May
15-Jun

Year

1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
Total

TOTAL DONATIONS 2019

Coastal Point Ads
St. Vincent de Paul
Southeast Sussex Ministerium
Delaware Breast Cancer Coalition
The People's Place Il for DE by the Sea Womenade
Bethany Beach Farmer's Market
Bethany Beach Farmer's Market
TOTAL DONATIONS 2020

Total Money Donated
2,700
1,250
1,900
1,500
1,700
2,200
4,250
7,000
5,500
4,000
6,000
6,000
8,000
6,000
6,000
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12,000
2,000
6,500
8,900

107,800
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