## **BBLA DONATION HISTORY**

Year	Date	Name of Donee	Amount
1998	31-Mar	Concerts at the Beach	\$ 1,100
	31-Mar	Friends of South Coastal Library	\$ 250
	2-Apr	Bethany Beach Parade Committee	\$ 300
	3-Apr	Millville Ambulance Company	\$ 50
	6-Apr	Bethany Beach Volunteer Fire Company	\$ 250
	3-Aug	Bethany Beach Historical Association	\$ 500
	9-Nov	Concerts at the Beach	\$ 250
		TOTAL DONATIONS 1998	\$ 2,700
1999	12-Apr	Friends of South Coastal Library	\$ 300
	12-Apr	Bethany Beach Volunteer Fire Company	\$ 300
	12-Apr	Bethany Beach Historical Association	\$ 300
	12-Apr	Millville Ambulance Company	\$ 50
	2-May	July 4th Parade	\$ 300
		TOTAL DONATIONS 1999	\$ 1,250
2000	21-Mar	For Life Saving	\$ 100
	24-Apr	Concerts at the Beach	\$ 300
	24-Apr	Coastal Leisure Center Building Fund	\$ 300
	24-Apr	Friends of South Coastal Library	\$ 300
	24-Apr	Bethany Beach Historical Association	\$ 300
	24-Apr	July 4th Parade	\$ 300
	11-May	Bethany Beach Volunteer Fire Company	\$ 300
		TOTAL DONATIONS 2000	\$ 1,900
2001	25-Apr	July 4th Parade	\$ 300
	10-Jul	Bethany Beach Volunteer Fire Company	\$ 300
	10-Jul	Friends of South Coastal Library	\$ 300
	10-Jul	Bethany Beach Historical Society	\$ 300
	8-Oct	Concerts at the Beach	\$ 300
		TOTAL DONATIONS 2001	\$ 1,500
2002	3-Jun	July 4th Parade	\$ 300
	9-Nov	Bethany Beach Volunteer Fire Company	\$ 500
	9-Nov	Friends of South Coastal Library	\$ 300
	9-Nov	Concerts at the Beach	\$ 300
	26-Nov	Bethany Beach Historical Society	\$ 300
		TOTAL DONATIONS 2002	\$ 1,700
2003	27-Apr	July 4th Parade	\$ 300
	3-Jun	Millville Ambulance Company	\$ 300
	13-Jun	Concerts at the Beach	\$ 300
	13-Jun	Bethany Beach Historical Society	\$ 300

	13-Jun 13-Jun	Bethany Beach Volunteer Fire Company Friends of South Coastal Library TOTAL DONATIONS 2003	\$ \$ \$	500 500 2,200
2004	21-Mar	July 4th Parade	\$	750
	21-Mar	Bethany Beach Volunteer Fire Company	\$	1,000
	15-Apr	Millville Ambulance Company	\$	1,000
	15-May	Friends of South Coastal Library	\$	1,000
	15-Jun	Concerts at the Beach	\$	500
		TOTAL DONATIONS 2004	\$	4,250
2005	4-May	Friends of South Coastal Library	\$	1,500
	4-May	Bethany Beach Volunteer Fire Company	\$	1,500
	4-May	July 4th Parade	\$	1,000
	26-Aug	Friends of South Coastal Library	\$	1,500
	26-Aug	Millville Ambulance Company	\$	1,500
		TOTAL DONATIONS 2005	\$	7,000
2006	26-Jun	Friends of South Coastal Library	\$	1,500
	26-Jun	Bethany Beach Volunteer Fire Company	\$	1,500
	26-Jun	Millville Ambulance Company	\$	1,500
	26-Jun	July 4th Parade	\$	1,000
		TOTAL DONATIONS 2006	\$	5,500
2007	13-Mar	Legal Fees for Farmer's Market	\$	107
	29-Mar	For Farmer's Market Bank Account	\$	500
	18-Apr	Bethany Beach Farmer's Market	\$	2,393
	20-Apr	July 4th Parade	\$	1,000
		TOTAL DONATIONS 2007	\$	4,000
2008	26-May	July 4th Parade	\$	1,000
	18-Jul	Bethany Beach Volunteer Fire Company	\$	2,000
	18-Jul	Friends of South Coastal Library	\$	2,000
	18-Jul	Millville Ambulance Company	\$	1,000
		TOTAL DONATIONS 2008	\$	6,000
2009	27-Jun	July 4th Parade	\$	2,000
	1-Jul	Friends of South Coastal Library	\$	1,000
	1-Jul	Bethany Beach Volunteer Fire Company	\$	3,000
		TOTAL DONATIONS 2009	\$	6,000
2010	22-May	July 4th Parade	\$	2,000
	22-May	Friends of South Coastal Library	\$	1,000
	22-May	Bethany Beach Volunteer Fire Company	\$	3,000
	2-Nov	Sea Pines Village for Legal Fees (AT&T Cell Tower)	\$	2,000
		<b>TOTAL DONATIONS 2010</b>	\$	8,000

2011	21-May	July 4th Parade	\$	2,000
	11-Jun	Bethany Beach Volunteer Fire Company	\$	3,000
	11-Jun	Friends of South Coastal Library	\$	1,000
		TOTAL DONATIONS 2011	\$	6,000
			•	,
2012	16-Jun	Bethany Beach Volunteer Fire Company	\$	3,000
	16-Jun	July 4th Parade	\$	2,000
	16-Jun	Friends of South Coastal Library	\$	1,000
		TOTAL DONATIONS 2012	\$	6,000
2013	14-Jun	Bethany Beach Volunteer Fire Company	\$	500
	14-Jun	Friends of South Coastal Library	\$	500
	11-Dec	Operation Seas the Day	, \$	1,000
		TOTAL DONATIONS 2013	\$	2,000
204.4	14 1	One wation Sees the Day	÷	1 400
2014	14-Jun	Operation Seas the Day	\$	1,400
	30-Jun	Friends of South Coastal Library	\$	250
	7-Sep	Bethany Beach Volunteer Fire Company	\$	250
		TOTAL DONATIONS 2014	\$	1,900
2015	25-May	Operation Seas the Day	\$	2,000
	25-May	Justin House	\$	500
		TOTAL DONATIONS 2015	\$	2,500
2016	17-May	Operation Seas the Day	\$	1,000
	17-May	Soul Ministries	\$	1,000
	·	<b>TOTAL DONATIONS 2016</b>	\$	2,000
2017	3-May	Operation Seas the Day	\$	1,500
2017	3-May	Justin House	\$	500
	3-May	Cheer Center	\$	1,000
	15-May	Home of the Brave for Women	\$	1,000
	-		\$ \$	
	15-May	Lighthouse for Broken Wings Lord Baltimore Lion's Club	\$ \$	1,000
	15-May			3,000
	15-May	St. Vincent de Paul	\$	1,000
	2-Jun	Mariner's Bethel United Methodist (bike program)	\$	3,000
		TOTAL DONATIONS 2017	\$	12,000
2018	1-Aug	Operation Seas the Day	\$	1,000
	7-Nov	Delaware Breast Cancer Coalition	\$	1,000
		TOTAL DONATIONS 2018	\$	2,000
2019	2-Jun	Bethany Beach Farmer's Market	\$	1,000
	22-Jun	Operation Seas the Day	\$	1,000
	28-Sep	VFW Post 7234 (The Wall That Heals)	\$	1,500
	29-Sep	Delaware Breast Cancer Coalition	\$	1,000
	14-Dec	People's Place II for DE by the Sea Womenade	\$	2,000

		TOTAL DONATIONS 2019	\$ 6,500
2020	24-Apr	Coastal Point Ads	\$ 900
	28-Apr	St. Vincent de Paul	\$ 1,000
	13-May	Southeast Sussex Ministerium	\$ 1,500
	13-May	Delaware Breast Cancer Coalition	\$ 2,000
	13-May	The People's Place II for DE by the Sea Womenade	\$ 2,000
	26-May	Bethany Beach Farmer's Market	\$ 500
	15-Jun	Bethany Beach Farmer's Market	\$ 1,000
		<b>TOTAL DONATIONS 2020</b>	\$ 8,900
	Year	Total Money Donated	
	1998	\$ 2,700	
	1999	\$ 1,250 \$ 1,900 \$ 1,500 \$ 1,700	
	2000	\$ 1,900	
	2001	\$ 1,500	
	2002	\$ 1,700	
	2003	\$ 2,200 \$ 4,250	
	2004		
	2005	\$ 7,000	
	2006	\$ 5,500	
	2007	\$ 4,000 \$ 6,000	
	2008	\$ 6,000	
		4	

6,000

8,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

2,000

1,900

2,500

2,000

12,000

2,000

6,500

8,900

107,800

\$

\$ \$ \$

\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$

\$ \$

2009

2010 2011

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

Total